
10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 1

START LIST

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Trieste, 01/02/2026 14:45

Serie n° 5 1
0 LESTUZZI Alessandro 2013 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:37.33
1 RAJCIC Lazar 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:33.00
2 TASSINARI Alessandro 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:28.40
3 BOTTO Fabio 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:26.50
4 QUERIN Jacopo 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:23.82
5 CESCHIA Riccardo 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:23.89
6 FRANK Elia Alessandro 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:26.90
7 GOGLIETTINO Francesco 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:28.63
8 PETRUZ Davide 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:36.33

Serie n° 4 2
0 COMELLO Nicola 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:22.80
1 PETRICONE Ian 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:21.57
2 VITA Dennis Christian 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:20.27
3 SMANIA Samuele 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:18.20
4 FEDERICI Gabriel 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:17.33
5 GENNARI Pietro 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:17.83
6 GHIZZO Gioele 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:19.40
7 D'ANDREA Pietro 2013 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:20.38
8 OLIVIERI Adriano 2013 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:22.80
9 GRATTON Samuele 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:23.44

Serie n° 3 3
0 CAZAN Teodor 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:17.24
1 VIOLA Laerte 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:16.75
2 TAIARIOL Daniel 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:16.50
3 PRATA Alex 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:15.65
4 PALI Morgan 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:15.20
5 GIORDANO Francesco 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:15.59
6 PASQUALICCHIO Matteo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:15.82
7 DI GENNARO Giovanni 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:16.61
8 CONTINI Gabriele 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:17.20
9 FURLAN Allen 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:17.30

Serie n° 2 4
0 BORTOLUSSI Pietro 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:13.13
1 SFILIGOI Matteo 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:11.84
2 CORAZZA Anthony 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:11.16
3 FAVOT Edoardo 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:09.75
4 BETTON Ettore Leonardo 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:09.44
5 SPAGNOLO Giacomo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:09.58
6 CADORIN Davide 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:10.14
7 VITA Alexandru Vivian 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:11.30
8 DESIDERIO Alessandro 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:12.02
9 MOCCALDI Luigi Pedro 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:14.93

Serie n° 1 5
0 SCIURTI Mattia 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:09.29
1 PASQUALOTTI Tommaso 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:08.80
2 MARANGI Lorenzo 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:08.17
3 CECCHIN Tommaso 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:05.89
4 GERARDI Mattia 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:03.14
5 FRANCO Nicolo' 2013 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:05.09
6 COCETTA Federico Sasa 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:07.00
7 ZORZIN Tommaso 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:08.57
8 CAPUS Jacopo 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:08.87
9 SERAVALLE Edoardo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:09.34

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 2

START LIST

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Trieste, 01/02/2026 14:56

Serie n° 5 6
1 DEL MEDICO Cecilia Alice 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:42.80
2 STANIC Nika 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:41.69
3 BELBE Giuliana Mihaela 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:38.24
4 QOSHKU Ester 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:32.40
5 ANTONIAZZI Bianca 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:34.23
6 BUCIC Maja 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:39.40
7 ANDREOZZI Ginevra 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:41.80

Serie n° 4 7
0 CHIANDOTTO Alessia 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:31.70
1 TRACANELLI Sofia 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:30.00
2 MARIOTTO Erica 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:28.50
3 ROSET Emma 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:27.75
4 FAVOT Sara 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:27.47
5 PERESSON Carlotta 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:27.56
6 BEGA Aurora 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:28.45
7 FAGGIANI Amelia 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:29.20
8 SANTIN Diana 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:30.85
9 DE PALMA Emma 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:31.94

Serie n° 3 8
0 PRAGLIOLA Alessia 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:27.10
1 GAVA MIRABAL Cristina 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:26.57
2 FRANCESCHINO Gloria 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:24.25
3 LUGO BETANCUR Cassandra 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:23.17
4 DANELON Agata 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:19.58
5 DORIGO Viola 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:20.77
6 ANDREOZZI Giorgia 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:23.60
7 LESCHIUTTA Erika 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:25.26
8 MARTINI Alice 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:26.80
9 BANDIERA Sofia 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:27.24

Serie n° 2 9
0 FRATTOLIN Laura 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:18.33
1 PIVETTA Giorgia 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:17.60
2 HOXHA Ariel 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:16.43
3 OANCEA Amalia Marina 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:16.16
4 GARUTTI Francesca 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:15.99
5 GERVASIO Diana 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:16.08
6 MUCCIN Noemi 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:16.20
7 CODUTTI Vanessa 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:17.60
8 BENVENUTO Matilde 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:18.25
9 NAVA Giorgia 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:18.78

Serie n° 1 10
0 BORSARI Lisa 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:14.00
1 BOSCOLO Alexandra 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:13.45
2 ZAINA Michelle 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:11.63
3 CIMENTI Adele 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:11.03
4 BASSO Emma 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:07.64
5 MUZZIN Benedetta 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:10.98
6 ROMAN POGNUZ Ginevra 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:11.10
7 VENDRAMIN Veronika 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:13.13
8 BERTOIA Lucia 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:13.69
9 DE VITA Giulia 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:15.33

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 3

START LIST

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Trieste, 01/02/2026 15:08

Serie n° 5 11
1 COSTANZO Alessandro 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:49.00
2 DISCIALE' Alex 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:49.00
3 HAREMIJA Jack 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:49.00
4 DEL CAMPO Nicola 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:49.00
5 MONTANARI Leonardo 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:49.00
6 DE VITA Francesco 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:49.00
7 SOSSI Alessandro 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:49.00

Serie n° 4 12
0 CAZACU IANOVICI Cristian 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:49.00
1 DALMIGLIO Filippo 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:49.00
2 MUCAJ Braian 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:49.00
3 MARSON Ely 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:48.00
4 CANTELLI Christian 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:38.60
5 MARTIN Mattia 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:40.30
6 MICONI Francesco 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:49.00
7 D'ANDREA Adriano 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:49.00
8 MONTEMURRO Giulian 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:49.00
9 TRIA Lorenzo 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:49.00

Serie n° 3 13
0 BELLUCCI Giulio 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:38.00
1 MANCUSI Ferdinando 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:37.70
2 KUVATOV Victor 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:36.80
3 VASCOTTO Yannick 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:35.80
4 TULBURE Alessio 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:35.16
5 FILIPPI Arenui 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:35.70
6 RADU Giorgio Gabriele 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:36.00
7 GERGIC Massimiliano 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:37.40
8 DORAPONTI Angelo 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:37.86
9 DORE Samuele 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:38.50

Serie n° 2 14
0 PIANCA SPINADIN Tobia 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:31.60
1 CANNONE Tommaso 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:30.29
2 BRAINI Federico 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:29.80
3 GOLIN Francesco 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:28.19
4 ORTOLAN Nicola 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:27.82
5 DELBELLO Riccardo 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:28.00
6 IANNONE Giuseppe 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:28.60
7 ORLANDINI Riccardo 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:29.99
8 COMELLO Lorenzo 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:31.00
9 BANDOLIN Aharon 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:34.20

Serie n° 1 15
0 VOICU Alexandru 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:26.90
1 TOLOMIO Lorenzo 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:25.44
2 BRUNELLO Alessandro 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:23.00
3 PELLEGRINI Simone 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:21.30
4 PAGOT Elia 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:14.40
5 PETRONIO Laerte 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:14.80
6 VENDRAMIN Cristian 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:22.41
7 KARLSEN Frederick Giovanni 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:25.10
8 IARIA Stefano 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:25.70
9 FLORIO Guglielmo 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:27.18

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 4

START LIST

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Trieste, 01/02/2026 15:21

Serie n° 5 16
0 CESCO Nicole 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
1 BIVI Noemi Marisol 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
2 COJOCARU Sofia Maria 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
3 RONCADIN Atena Noemi 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
4 CIMENTI Mia 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:21.00
5 FURLANO Letizia 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
6 ZANELLA Beatrice 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
7 CREMA Diana 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
8 FINELLI Anna 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:21.00
9 TONDOLO Ginevra 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00

Serie n° 4 17
0 GARUTTI Melissa 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
1 FABBRO Silvia 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
2 GOLINO Elisa 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
3 D'ANTONI Emily 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
4 BELLASSAI Alessia 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
5 VENIER Diletta 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
6 VELLA Beatrice 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
7 BURIOLA Rebecca 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
8 VANONI Aurora 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
9 SFREDDO Giulia 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:21.00

Serie n° 3 18
0 DANISE Sara 2017 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 03:21.00
1 GOLLES Aurora 2017 CUS UDINE ASD 03:20.00
2 SACCHI Vittoria 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:57.10
3 TOSONE Maddalena 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:52.60
4 MENEGUZZI Aurora 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:44.40
5 PIROZZI Alida 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:46.60
6 FEGINO Camilla 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:53.40
7 PIGANI Emma 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:58.20
8 CENETIEMPO Bianca 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 03:21.00
9 SPIZZO Margherita 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:21.00

Serie n° 2 19
0 VICO Chloe 2017 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:38.91
1 PRUDENCIO VARGAS SCOTTI Angelica 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:37.10
2 CIMBARO Caterina 2016 CUS UDINE ASD 01:34.40
3 GENNARI Sofia 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:32.90
4 CEOTTO Sara 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:31.90
5 GOLOP Anna Caterina 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:32.40
6 LONGO Ludovica 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:33.00
7 FAVETTA Noemi 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:36.60
8 WEINGAERTLER Giorgia 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:38.60
9 CIMOLINO Sveva 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:41.40

Serie n° 1 20
0 DE BONIS Clara 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:30.60
1 MARANGON Annabella 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:29.28
2 BRUSUT Ludovica 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:27.40
3 CIMBARO Cloe 2016 CUS UDINE ASD 01:22.20
4 ROSSI Beatrice 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:21.70
5 GORGATTI Anna Rebecca 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:21.90
6 GIACOMELLO Candice 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:27.40
7 VIGNANDO Viola 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:29.10
8 AFFINITO Sofia 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:30.20
9 BISCONTIN Emma 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:31.30

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 5

START LIST

100 Rana - Esordienti A M Trieste, 01/02/2026 15:39

Serie n° 4 21
3 LESTUZZI Alessandro 2013 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:15.34
4 CESCHIA Riccardo 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:58.30
5 PETRUZ Davide 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:14.34

Serie n° 3 22
1 GHIZZO Gioele 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:55.10
2 GOGLIETTINO Francesco 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:44.83
3 D'ANDREA Pietro 2013 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:42.43
4 DI GENNARO Giovanni 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:41.24
5 DE FILIPPO Francesco 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:42.34
6 FRANK Elia Alessandro 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:43.10
7 FERK Bryan 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:47.17
8 RAJCIC Lazar 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:55.50

Serie n° 2 23
0 BOTTO Fabio 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:39.26
1 COMELLO Nicola 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:37.00
2 SALZANO Alex 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:35.90
3 BIBBO' Luca 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:33.59
4 PALI Morgan 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:32.21
5 CREMA Davide 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:33.40
6 COPPOLA Mattia 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:34.60
7 CONTINI Gabriele 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:36.30
8 PASQUALICCHIO Matteo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:37.02
9 LEONE Riccardo 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:39.80

Serie n° 1 24
0 ERREVERE Christian Junior 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:31.80
1 SCOPPA Teodor Balint 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:31.18
2 FAVOT Edoardo 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:30.14
3 MOCCALDI Luigi Pedro 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:26.84
4 VITA Alexandru Vivian 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:21.60
5 OBERTO Rafael Santiago 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:26.40
6 DI PIERRO Niccolo' 2013 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:29.61
7 PICCO Alessandro 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:30.40
8 SFILIGOI Matteo 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:31.50
9 FILIPPI Thomas 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:32.07

100 Rana - Esordienti A F Trieste, 01/02/2026 15:50

Serie n° 3 25
1 DEL MEDICO Cecilia Alice 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:19.80
2 SANTIN Diana 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:18.80
3 STANIC Nika 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:54.69
4 VISINTIN Fiamma 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:51.70
5 QOSHKU Ester 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:51.90
6 PERESSON Carlotta 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:55.70
7 BEGA Aurora 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:19.80

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 6

START LIST

Serie n° 2 26
0 FAVOT Sara 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:46.23
1 BUCIC Maja 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:45.26
2 FOLINO Caterina 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:44.10
3 POLESEL Marta 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:41.18
4 MELONI Mariasole 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:39.60
5 DE VITA Giulia 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:39.78
6 MARTINI Alice 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:43.90
7 DE PALMA Emma 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:44.16
8 BORSARI Lisa 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:45.70
9 BANDIERA Sofia 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:46.82

Serie n° 1 27
0 MARIANANTONI Greta 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:36.40
1 DANELON Agata 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:35.78
2 DE FAVERI Emma 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:33.35
3 ZOLETTO Vittoria 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:32.39
4 ROMAN POGNUZ Ginevra 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:32.18
5 CENTONZA Giulia 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:32.22
6 GIACOMELLO Lorelai 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:32.98
7 OANCEA Amalia Marina 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:35.38
8 CANZIAN Gioia 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:35.80
9 VALENZIN Leila 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:36.70

100 Rana - Esordienti B M Trieste, 01/02/2026 15:58

Serie n° 3 28
2 SOSSI Alessandro 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:21.00
3 KUVATOV Victor 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 03:21.00
4 TENZE Lorenzo 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 03:21.00
5 TORNIELLI Alessandro 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 03:21.00
6 AIZZA Leonardo 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 03:21.00
7 COSTANZO Alessandro 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00

Serie n° 2 29
0 VICARIO Lorenzo 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 03:20.00
1 PIACITELLI Gabriele 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:04.20
2 MARTIN Mattia 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:55.90
3 TOLOMIO Lorenzo 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:54.00
4 FLORIO Guglielmo 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:51.75
5 DELBELLO Riccardo 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:52.30
6 CANTELLI Christian 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:54.30
7 BELLUCCI Giulio 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:57.67
8 MANCUSI Ferdinando 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:07.10
9 MUCAJ Braian 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00

Serie n° 1 30
0 IARIA Stefano 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:48.80
1 PESSOT Kevin 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:47.40
2 CORDENONS Riccardo 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:45.90
3 ZARDO Francesco 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:44.60
4 PELLEGRINI Simone 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:42.30
5 PAGOT Elia 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:43.74
6 VOICU Alexandru 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:45.20
7 STELLA Andrea 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:46.30
8 BRUNELLO Alessandro 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:48.40
9 DEL CAMPO Nicola 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:51.40

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 7

START LIST

100 Rana - Esordienti B F Trieste, 01/02/2026 16:09

Serie n° 3 31
3 WEINGAERTLER Giorgia 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 02:18.80
4 SFREDDO Giulia 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:18.80
5 BIVI Noemi Marisol 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:18.80

Serie n° 2 32
0 FRLETA Amelia 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 02:18.80
1 BOSCAROL Sveva 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:17.80
2 TOSSUT Ester 2017 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:11.80
3 GJERGJI Amina 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:05.30
4 MURATI Suela 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 02:00.40
5 FAVETTA Noemi 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:00.40
6 FABBRO Silvia 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:11.80
7 MONTAGNANI Atena 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:17.60
8 BORSETTI Isabel 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 02:18.80
9 PIGANI Emma 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 02:18.80

Serie n° 1 33
0 CESCA Agnese 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:59.50
1 BORSARI Petra 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:56.10
2 GENNARI Sofia 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:55.40
3 VIGNANDO Viola 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:51.70
4 GIACOMELLO Candice 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:43.25
5 BRUSUT Ludovica 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:44.25
6 DISTRATIS Martina 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:54.90
7 CIMBARO Cloe 2016 CUS UDINE ASD 01:55.90
8 AFFINITO Sofia 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:58.80
9 UDOVIC Vera 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:59.70

100 Dorso - Esordienti A M Trieste, 01/02/2026 16:18

Serie n° 3 34
0 LESTUZZI Alessandro 2013 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:46.51
1 TASSINARI Alessandro 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:40.70
2 KURTI Fisnik 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:34.10
3 D'ANDREA Pietro 2013 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:30.22
4 VIOLA Laerte 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:29.74
5 VITA Dennis Christian 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:30.22
6 CESCHIA Riccardo 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:31.59
7 GRATTON Samuele 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:36.10
8 PETRUZ Davide 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:45.51

Serie n° 2 35
0 SERAVALLE Edoardo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:29.29
1 FERK Bryan 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:27.30
2 BIBBO' Luca 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:25.39
3 SMANIA Samuele 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:23.43
4 COCETTA Federico Sasa 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:22.35
5 CAPUS Jacopo 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:22.38
6 DE NICOLO' Ludovico 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:23.70
7 FURLAN Allen 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:27.21
8 CAZAN Teodor 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:27.30
9 VALENT Isacco 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:29.71
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 8

START LIST

Serie n° 1 36
0 GOLIN Sebastiano 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:22.04
1 IANDOLO Ruslan 2013 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:19.40
2 PASQUALOTTI Tommaso 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:18.89
3 BETTON Ettore Leonardo 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:15.96
4 D'ANTONI Raffaele 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:06.21
5 SCIURTI Mattia 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:14.93
6 PICCO Alessandro 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:16.00
7 DESIDERIO Alessandro 2013 CUS UDINE ASD 01:19.12
8 CADORIN Davide 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:21.41
9 FILIPPI Thomas 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:22.20

100 Dorso - Esordienti A F Trieste, 01/02/2026 16:25

Serie n° 3 37
0 DEL MEDICO Cecilia Alice 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:57.34
1 BELBE Giuliana Mihaela 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:53.70
2 QOSHKU Ester 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:45.80
3 PRAGLIOLA Alessia 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:41.02
4 FORTUNATO Sofia 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:38.75
5 MORALE Diletta 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:40.71
6 CHIANDOTTO Alessia 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:45.00
7 ANDREOZZI Ginevra 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:51.10
8 STANIC Nika 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:56.34

Serie n° 2 38
0 BANDIERA Sofia 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:37.00
1 CHIES Isabella 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:36.00
2 TRACANELLI Sofia 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:33.15
3 DORIGO Viola 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:32.25
4 ANDREOZZI Giorgia 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:31.00
5 FRATTOLIN Laura 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:31.89
6 SANTIN Diana 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:32.49
7 FAGGIANI Amelia 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:34.73
8 MARIOTTO Erica 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:36.20
9 MARTINI Grazia 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:37.22

Serie n° 1 39
0 ARMELLIN Sofia 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:29.04
1 PIVETTA Giorgia 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 01:26.91
2 CODUTTI Vanessa 2015 CUS UDINE ASD 01:26.70
3 CIMENTI Adele 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:21.00
4 USPENSKA Valeria 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:14.75
5 MUZZIN Benedetta 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:20.82
6 CENTONZA Giulia 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:21.41
7 BOSCOLO Alexandra 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:26.70
8 FERRARIN Elisa 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:28.80
9 SCHIAVO Nicole 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:29.60
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 9

START LIST

100 Dorso - Esordienti B M Trieste, 01/02/2026 16:33

Serie n° 3 40
1 DISCIALE' Alex 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:10.70
2 SMANIA Trevelyan Massimiliano 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:10.70
3 IENGO Giulio 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 02:10.70
4 MICONI Francesco 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:10.70
5 D'ANDREA Adriano 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:10.70
6 GERGIC Massimiliano 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 02:10.70
7 HAREMIJA Jack 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:10.70
8 SOSSI Alessandro 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:10.70

Serie n° 2 41
0 CAZACU IANOVICI Cristian 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:59.20
1 MONTANARI Leonardo 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:51.10
2 DORAPONTI Angelo 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:50.30
3 MONTEMURRO Giulian 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:48.70
4 BANDOLIN Aharon 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:45.90
5 MARSON Ely 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:46.00
6 PIACITELLI Gabriele 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:49.30
7 PESSOT Kevin 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:50.70
8 BELLUCCI Giulio 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:53.70
9 LORENZON Fabrizio 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:09.70

Serie n° 1 42
0 RADU Giorgio Gabriele 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:43.90
1 TRIA Lorenzo 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:41.50
2 IANNONE Giuseppe 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:39.40
3 DAL CANTO Michael 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:35.30
4 PETRONIO Laerte 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:26.10
5 CORDENONS Riccardo 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:34.10
6 BALDASSAR Ethan 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:36.40
7 STELLA Andrea 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:40.00
8 PICCIN Ettore 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:42.00
9 ORLANDINI Riccardo 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:45.90

100 Dorso - Esordienti B F Trieste, 01/02/2026 16:42

Serie n° 4 43
2 FURLANO Letizia 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:21.00
3 VANONI Aurora 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:21.00
4 AMADDEO Teresa 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 03:21.00
5 PRUDENCIO VARGAS SCOTTI Angelica 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 03:21.00
6 CIMENTI Mia 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:21.00

Serie n° 3 44
0 SPIZZO Margherita 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:21.00
1 CREMA Diana 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:10.10
2 VELLA Beatrice 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:06.20
3 GOLINO Elisa 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:54.00
4 FAGGIANATO Elisa 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:53.20
5 RONCADIN Atena Noemi 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:53.90
6 TONDOLO Ginevra 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:58.00
7 TOSONE Maddalena 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:07.10
8 GOLLES Aurora 2017 CUS UDINE ASD 03:20.00
9 LONGO Ludovica 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 03:21.00
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 10

START LIST

Serie n° 2 45
0 BOSCAROL Sveva 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:52.90
1 FAVETTA Noemi 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:51.84
2 DE NARDI Greta 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:50.00
3 FINELLI Anna 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:47.47
4 GOLOP Anna Caterina 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:45.00
5 MENEGUZZI Aurora 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:47.30
6 MARANGON Annabella 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:50.00
7 LAMBROCCO Carlotta 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:50.30
8 PIROZZI Alida 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:52.80
9 CESCO Nicole 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:53.10

Serie n° 1 46
0 BURIOLA Rebecca 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:43.60
1 BORSARI Petra 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:41.90
2 D'ANTONI Emily 2017 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:38.50
3 ROSSI Beatrice 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:36.20
4 TODOROV Nina Agnese 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:30.00
5 MURATI Suela 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:32.40
6 GARUTTI Melissa 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:37.60
7 DISTRATIS Martina 2016 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:41.80
8 CEOTTO Sara 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:43.00
9 PICCIN Aurora 2017 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:45.00

100 Farfalla - Esordienti A M Trieste, 01/02/2026 16:56

Serie n° 3 47
3 SMANIA Samuele 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:57.90
4 VIOLA Laerte 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:53.80
5 FERK Bryan 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:56.90

Serie n° 2 48
0 FURLAN Allen 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:44.80
1 TAIARIOL Daniel 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:41.70
2 BORTOLUSSI Pietro 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:39.60
3 GENNARI Pietro 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:33.48
4 GIORDANO Francesco 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:28.94
5 PRATA Alex 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:30.10
6 COPPOLA Mattia 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:33.65
7 GHIZZO Gioele 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:39.77
8 GRATTON Samuele 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:41.86
9 DE FILIPPO Francesco 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:46.02

Serie n° 1 49
0 CONTINI Gabriele 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:26.42
1 MARANGI Lorenzo 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:23.80
2 SPAGNOLO Giacomo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:22.37
3 GHIDINA Francesco 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:15.00
4 GERARDI Mattia 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:10.04
5 CECCHIN Tommaso 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:13.68
6 SERAVALLE Edoardo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:22.07
7 ORTOLAN Riccardo 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:23.70
8 ZORZIN Tommaso 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:23.94
9 SALZANO Alex 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:27.50
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 11

START LIST

100 Farfalla - Esordienti A F Trieste, 01/02/2026 17:04

Serie n° 2 50
1 FRANCESCHINO Gloria 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:09.40
2 PERESSON Carlotta 2015 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:09.40
3 FOLINO Caterina 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:41.61
4 HOXHA Ariel 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:34.97
5 DE VITA Giulia 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:41.10
6 BEGA Aurora 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:08.40
7 ANTONIAZZI Bianca 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:09.40

Serie n° 1 51
0 MUCCIN Noemi 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:30.37
1 NAVA Giorgia 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:29.27
2 GERVASIO Diana 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:27.43
3 BERTOIA Lucia 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:22.38
4 CIMENTI Adele 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:16.07
5 VENDRAMIN Veronika 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:21.85
6 USPENSKA Valeria 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:26.30
7 ZAINA Michelle 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:27.80
8 BENVENUTO Matilde 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:30.03
9 CHIES Isabella 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 01:33.00

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B M Trieste, 01/02/2026 17:10

Serie n° 1 52
1 SMANIA Trevelyan Massimiliano 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:59.00
2 VIDALI Sebastiano 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:59.00
3 TOLOMIO Lorenzo 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:51.30
4 VENDRAMIN Cristian 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:39.70
5 CANNONE Tommaso 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:43.90
6 DORAPONTI Angelo 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:58.00
7 ZARDO Francesco 2016 SAN VITO NUOTO 01:59.00
8 BRAINI Federico 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 01:59.00

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B F Trieste, 01/02/2026 17:13

Serie n° 1 53
0 GORGATTI Anna Rebecca 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:16.50
1 VENIER Diletta 2017 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:16.50
2 FAGGIANATO Elisa 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:15.50
3 AFFINITO Sofia 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:51.50
4 DE BONIS Clara 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:43.60
5 CIMBARO Cloe 2016 CUS UDINE ASD 01:43.80
6 BISCONTIN Emma 2016 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:53.50
7 MANDIROLA Carolina 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 02:16.50
8 GOLOP Anna Caterina 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:16.50
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 12

START LIST

200 Misti - Esordienti A M Trieste, 01/02/2026 17:17

Serie n° 3 54
0 BOTTO Fabio 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:32.30
1 D'ANDREA Pietro 2013 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:30.20
2 QUERIN Jacopo 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:22.20
3 PASQUALICCHIO Matteo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:18.40
4 GENNARI Pietro 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 03:11.40
5 CORAZZA Anthony 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:11.70
6 TAIARIOL Daniel 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:20.50
7 SMANIA Samuele 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:27.90
8 VALENT Isacco 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 03:31.30

Serie n° 2 55
0 ORTOLAN Riccardo 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 03:09.50
1 COPPOLA Mattia 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 03:06.70
2 FILIPPI Thomas 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 03:05.70
3 GOLIN Sebastiano 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 03:05.20
4 ERREVERE Christian Junior 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:59.80
5 MOCCALDI Luigi Pedro 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 03:03.10
6 BORTOLUSSI Pietro 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:05.50
7 DE NICOLO' Ludovico 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:06.40
8 CREMA Davide 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:08.70
9 SCOPPA Teodor Balint 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 03:09.70

Serie n° 1 56
0 SFILIGOI Matteo 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:56.50
1 ZORZIN Tommaso 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:52.74
2 GHIDINA Francesco 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 02:46.12
3 OBERTO Rafael Santiago 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:44.50
4 D'ANTONI Raffaele 2013 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:37.85
5 GERARDI Mattia 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:39.52
6 PANICO Samuel 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 02:46.10
7 MARANGI Lorenzo 2013 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:46.30
8 ANTONIAZZI Brando 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 02:52.83
9 SPAGNOLO Giacomo 2013 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:59.60

200 Misti - Esordienti A F Trieste, 01/02/2026 17:29

Serie n° 3 57
1 BEGA Aurora 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:53.30
2 FAGGIANI Amelia 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:45.00
3 LUGO BETANCUR Cassandra 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:37.10
4 POLESEL Marta 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 03:26.00
5 FRANCESCHINO Gloria 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:32.20
6 LESCHIUTTA Erika 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:39.50
7 QOSHKU Ester 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 03:49.20
8 ANTONIAZZI Bianca 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:54.30

Serie n° 2 58
0 FORTUNATO Sofia 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:23.10
1 NAVA Giorgia 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:15.60
2 MUCCIN Noemi 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:14.60
3 VALENZIN Leila 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 03:08.40
4 VENDRAMIN Veronika 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:04.90
5 CANZIAN Gioia 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 03:05.10
6 FERRARIN Elisa 2015 ARCA TEAM ASD 03:11.50
7 GARUTTI Francesca 2015 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:15.40
8 BENVENUTO Matilde 2014 SAN VITO NUOTO 03:15.70
9 GAVA MIRABAL Cristina 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 03:25.30
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10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE Foglio n. 13

START LIST

Serie n° 1 59
0 ZOLETTO Vittoria 2014 CUS UDINE ASD 03:04.00
1 CIMENTI Adele 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 02:58.90
2 GIACOMELLO Lorelai 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 02:56.90
3 ZAINA Michelle 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:56.30
4 BASSO Emma 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:44.50
5 USPENSKA Valeria 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD 02:49.07
6 CENTONZA Giulia 2014 ARCA TEAM ASD 02:56.60
7 DE FAVERI Emma 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL 02:57.82
8 GERVASIO Diana 2014 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 03:00.60
9 PIZZIGNACCO Laura 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 03:04.50
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